

T.A. -25/ 2024 (CIS-25 /2024)
CNR NO WBBB050008502024

Order No.02

24.01.2025.

Today is fixed for SR & AD.

Ld. Lawyer for the appellant is present today by filing hazira.

Received regd AD against the respondent no-1 and 4 but unserved.

SR is complete against the respondent no-9 and 10.

Respondent no-3 to 5 and 9 and 10 made appearance with the
vokalatnama and files hazira.

Appellant is directed to take fresh steps.

To 22-04-2025 for fresh steps.

Sd/-
A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885